
VODKA 

Smirnoff  

Smirnoff Vanilla 

Pink Whitney 

Ketel One
Ketel One Botanical 
Grapefruit & Rose ,  Cucumber & Mint ,  

Peach ,  Orange Blossom 

Grey Goose 

CÎROC 

Apple ,  Coconut ,  Red Berry ,  Peach ,

Pineapple 

Van Gogh Espresso

GIN 
Gordon 's 
Tanqueray
Hendricks 
Botanist 
Empress 1908
Tanqueray No .  10 

RUM 
Captain Morgan ’s White 

Captain Morgan ’s Dark 

Captain Morgan ’s Spiced 

Bacardi 4 yr 

Bacardi 8 yr 

Diplomatico 

Ron Zacapa
Bumbu Rum 

TEQUILA  
Cazadores Blanco
El Tequilo 

Casamigos Blanco 

Don Julio Blanco 

Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco 

Casamigos Reposado 

Don Julio Reposado 

Casamigos Anejo 

Don Julio 1942 

Clase Azul Reposado 

1OZ        2OZ
7
8
9

10

11

11

11

10

11
12
14

15

16

16

16

15

7
8
10

11
11

12

11

12
15

16
16

18

7

8
8

11
8

11

14

10

11
12
12

16
12

16

21

15

7
7.5
10

11
11

12
14
14
26
28

11
11.5
15

16
16

18
21
21
39
42

SPIRITS



SCOTCH 

Chivas 

Singleton 12 yr 
W Black 12 yr 
Cardhu 12 yr 
Talisker 10 yr 
Ardbeg 

JW Green 

Glenmorangie 10 yr 
Glenlivet 15 yr  
Glenlivet 21 yr 
Bowmore 15 yr Darkest 
JW Blue 

WHISKEY 

Seagrams 

Evan Williams Bourbon
Crown Royal 
Jameson
Jack Daniels 

Gentleman Jack 

Bulleit Rye 

Bulleit Bourbon 

Pike Creek 10 yr 
Makers Mark 

Buffalo Trace  

Bulleit 10 yr 
Basil Hayden  

Woodford 

COGNAC 

D’eaubonne VSOP 

Hennessey  

Hennessey XO 

1OZ        2OZ
10
12
12

13
13

13
13
13
15
40

16

40

15
18
18

20
20

20
20
20
22
60

24

60

7

8
8

11
8

8
8
8
9
9

11

12

12

11

12
12

16
12

12
12
12
14
14

16

18

18

7

10

26

11

15

38

SPIRITS
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